
RESULTS

Men Synchronised 3m Springboard
Final

28 JUN 2023 - 18:00

REFEREE KRYNICKI Bartolomiej Jan ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 JAFCSAK Zsolt SYNCHRO 1 ILIES Daniela 

EXECUTION 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale SYNCHRO 2 AXTELIUS Peter 

EXECUTION 3 THORSEN Anna Maja SYNCHRO 3 DAW Yehia 

EXECUTION 4 MATTURI-SLOTTE Marja SYNCHRO 4 CHANDYRIAN Maria 

 SYNCHRO 5 BANUELOS Ricardo 

RESERVE STRITT BURK Carmen RESERVE  

Rank Name NOC Date of Dive Total Points
Code Birth Dive DD E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Points Points Behind

1 1 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993

2 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003

103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00 48.00
201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20 97.20
407C 3.4 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 71.40 168.60
109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 82.08 250.68
307C 3.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 84.00 334.68

5253B 3.4 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 75.48 410.16

2 1 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

2 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.60 51.60
301B 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 99.00
107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.54 171.54

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 73.44 244.98
407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 74.46 319.44
109C 3.8 7.5 7.5 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 83.22 402.66 7.50

3 1 BOUYER Jules Mateo FRA 22 JUL 2002

2 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.80 95.40
407C 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 69.36 164.76
107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.75 234.51

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 79.56 314.07
5337D 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 80.85 394.92 15.24

4 1 HASLAM Ross Steven GBR 02 OCT 1997

2 HEATLY James Philip GBR 20 MAY 1997

201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 49.80 49.80
103B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 47.40 97.20

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 75.60 172.80
407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 74.46 247.26
307C 3.5 7.0 8.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 76.65 323.91
109C 3.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 69.54 393.45 16.71

5 1 ABADIA GARCIA Adrian ESP 05 APR 2002

2 GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995

201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 48.00
301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.20 94.20
107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.54 166.74

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 72.42 239.16
405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.30 308.46

5337D 3.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 75.60 384.06 26.10

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Ex = Judge Execution Sx = Judge Synchro
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6 1 DUTOIT Guillaume Mathieu SUI 18 JAN 1996

2 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

201B 2.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 48.60 48.60
301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 95.40
405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 64.80 160.20
107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 71.61 231.81

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.52 309.33
109C 3.8 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 63.84 373.17 36.99

7 1 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

2 RUEDIGER Lars GER 17 APR 1996

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20 49.20
401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.00 100.20

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 72.42 172.62
5337D 3.5 6.0 7.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.35 242.97

307C 3.5 4.0 4.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 66.15 309.12
109C 3.8 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 63.84 372.96 37.20

8 1 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996

2 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20 93.00
107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 65.10 158.10
407C 3.4 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.32 225.42

5154B 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 70.38 295.80
109C 3.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 63.84 359.64 50.52

9 1 HART Alexander Mario AUT 07 MAR 1999

2 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000

201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 44.40 88.80
405B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 61.20 150.00
107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.89 217.89

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.30 278.19
5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.32 345.51 64.65

10 1 MARTINOVIC Luka CRO 12 AUG 2006

2 NEVESCANIN Matej CRO 05 DEC 2006

401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 47.40 47.40
301B 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 41.40 88.80
405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.30 149.10
107B 3.1 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 50.22 199.32

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 65.28 264.60
205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 57.60 322.20 87.96

11 1 MELIKIDZE Sandro GEO 10 NOV 1996

2 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000

201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 42.00
301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 76.20
405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 54.00 130.20
107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 61.38 191.58

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.60 249.18
5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 60.18 309.36 100.80

12 1 MITROU Grigorios GRE 17 JUN 2006

2 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.40 44.40
301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00 86.40
107C 2.8 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 47.04 133.44
205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 51.30 184.74

5152B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 184.74
405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 59.40 244.14 166.02

Legend
DD = Degree of difficulty H = Height Ex = Judge Execution Sx = Judge Synchro
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